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Curriculum Development Cell 
Validation of Syllabus – May 2024
	Sl.No 
	Particulars 
	Details 

	1. 
	Department
	Commerce (CA)

	2. 
	Academic Advisory Committee 
	Commerce 

	3. 
	List of Members (AAC)
	1.
2.
3.
4.

	4. 
	Name of the Validator
	

	5. 
	Address of the validator
	


	6. 
	Mobile Number
	

	7. 
	Mail ID
	

	8. 
	Date of mail sent 
	

	9. 
	Date of Response Received 
	
(kindly attach mail reference) 

	10. 
	Remarks 
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